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OFF 14:23:38 Mr.R.Cearns Ricky Holloway N
Win: £1.60 ;Places: £2.00 £2.40 ;Forecast: £12.00 ;Trio: £30.00 SPBook: 124
Prize Money Today is £4,555 Of Which The BGRF Have Added £310

OFF 14:41:14 The Pink Pigeon Syndicate Stuart Maplesden N
Win: £1.60 ;Places: £1.10 £1.40 ;Forecast: £7.00 ;Trio: £15.00 SPBook: 124

OFF 15:01:21 Mr.J.J.Brazil,Mr.R.P.Crockford,Mr.C.D.Hicks,Mr.R.F.Tracey Tony Taylor N
Win: £2.70 ;Places: £1.60 £1.60 ;Forecast: £17.00 ;Trio: £27.00 SPBook: 124

OFF 15:19:15 Branch Out Racing Seamus Cahill N
Win: £2.30 ;Places: £1.50 £3.40 ;Forecast: £12.00 ;Trio: £48.00 SPBook: 124

HOVE Meeting 53
RACE RESULTS Sunday, 15 March 2026
Rain After Race 7 Course: Good - Watered

Race 1 14.23 500m Flat (A1) 1st £205 + Trophy, Others £65 Total £465 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION
£25)

HAPPY MOTHER'S DAY

MICKYS TRIBUTE 6 3.58 3211 1st 2 EarlyPace,Wide,Led2 33.1 10/11F 29.80
Soul Nomad 4 3.67 5554 2nd 2 SAw,Mid,Crd3,RanOn 35.9 6/1 29.97
Dave Allthe Way 1 3.66 4332 3rd 6¼ Crd&Mid2,Crd3&¾To4 36.1 6/1 30.31
Long Run 2 3.52 1123 4th 6¾ QAw,Crowded3&¾To4 30.2 9/4 30.34
Jesse Gee James 3 3.59 2445 5th 7¼ Middle,Crowded1&3,Blk2 37.0 7/1 30.39
Vacant 5

Race 2 14.41 500m Flat (A3) 1st £155, Others £60 Total £395 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £25)

SLIPPY QUEEN 3 3.68 5322 1st SH SAw,Middle,Crd&LedNrLn 29.6 6/4F 29.81
Ambiguous 4 3.49 1111 2nd SH VQAw,LongLdToNrLn,Crd 26.6 15/8 29.82
Grouchos Prince 6 3.65 3443 3rd 2¼ Wide,Crowded1,RanOn 33.0 3/1 30.00
Fatboy Stu 2 3.69 4555 4th 4¾ MiddleToRails,Crowded1 31.0 9/1 30.19
Oioidurrantdream 1 3.60 2234 5th 8 EarlyPace,Rails,ClearRun 24.6 6/1 30.45
Vacant 5

Race 3 15.01 500m Flat (A3) 1st £155, Others £60 Total £395 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £25)

BRUCE THE BOSS 2 3.73 5533 1st 1¾ CrowdedRunUp&4,LedRunIn 32.9 11/4 29.98
Imonlytwink 6 3.65 2444 2nd 1¾ Wide,ClearRun 26.7 2/1 30.13
Bunny Rascal 1 3.67 3211 3rd 2¼ EPace,Rails,Led½ToRunIn 32.6 13/8F 30.17
Limestone Fizz 4 3.56 1122 4th 3½ QuickAway,LedTo½,Crd4 30.2 5/1 30.26
Aviendha 5 3.68 4355 5th 10¼ Mid,Crd¼,Crd&Stb2 27.6 10/1 30.80
Vacant 3

Race 4 15.19 285m Flat (D1) 1st £155, Others £55 Total £375 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £25)

CURTIN RAISER 5 2-1- 1st 2½ EPace,MidToWide,Led1 36.6 5/4F 16.76
Untold Tether 2 1-2- 2nd 2½ QuickAway,RlsToMid,Crd1 33.0 9/2 16.96
Hang Tight Honey 4 3-3- 3rd 3¾ Blk1,Crd&&CkMiddle2 25.2 7/1 17.07
Elite Liberty 3 4-5- 4th 5¾ Middle,BadlyBlkWide1 33.6 9/4 17.23
Mob Momentum 1 5-4- 5th 6¼ SlowAway,Rails,BadlyBlk1 34.0 9/2 17.27
Vacant 6

 

OFF 15:38:19 Mrs.W.M.Richards Mattie Richards N
Win: £3.00 ;Places: £2.00 £3.40 ;Forecast: £18.00 ;Trio: £76.00 SPBook: 128
Straight 4 Not Won - £147.00 C/F

OFF 15:57:17 Mr.A.T.J.Davey,Mr.I.M.Duplock,Mr.D.Williams Jason Heath +10
Win: £3.20 ;Places: £1.80 £2.70 ;Forecast: £11.00 ;Trio: £51.00 SPBook: 123

OFF 16:16:21 Mr.T.J.Beamson Seamus Cahill +10
Win: £3.00 ;Places: £1.30 £1.50 ;Forecast: £21.00 ;Trio: £104.00 SPBook: 124

OFF 16:34:34 Mrs.W.M.Richards Mattie Richards N
Win: £3.00 ;Places: £1.30 £1.50 ;Forecast: £21.00 ;Trio: £104.00 SPBook: 119
Withdrawals: Punkrock Duchess - Lame

Race 5 15.38 500m Flat (A6) 1st £135 + Trophy, Others £60 Total £435 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION
£30)

THE MOTHER'S DAY CUP!

COURTY ASH 6 3.56 1111 1st 5½ QuickAway,Wide,ALed 30.3 2/1 30.07
Hi Land Miss 1 3.72 4322 2nd 5½ Rails,ClearRunIn 26.1 6/1 30.51
Copacabana 5 3.73 6233 3rd 5¾ SlowAway,EPace,Crowded1 29.1 9/2 30.54
Yougo Jessie 2 3.69 3444 4th 10 RailsToMiddle,Bumped1 27.7 7/4F 30.88
Harlequin Flewin 4 3.70 5555 5th 11 Middle,Bumped1 25.3 5/1 30.95
Rattytatty 3 3.68 2666 6th 14¾ Middle,Baulked&Stumbled1 26.7 10/1 31.26

Race 6 15.57 500m Flat (A2) 1st £165, Others £60 Total £405 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £25)

SEOMRA HACHI 6 3.51 1111 1st 3½ VeryQuickAway,Wide,ALed 33.9 9/4 29.45
Antigua Luigi 1 3.66 5222 2nd 3½ SlowAway,Rails,Chl3 35.3 2/1F 29.73
Droopys Verdict 3 3.65 4333 3rd 3¾ Middle,Crowded1 33.4 11/4 29.74
Azura Skye 4 3.62 2555 4th 4½ Middle,ClearRun 28.0 7/1 29.81
Deacon Pee Wee 2 3.64 3444 5th 5½ Rails,Crowded1 27.8 4/1 29.90
Vacant 5

Race 7 16.16 500m Flat (A5) 1st £140, Others £60 Total £380 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £25)

HELLO MAGGIE 3 3.63 4111 1st 4½ SAw,EPace,Crd&Led1 27.5 6/5F 29.77
Mustang Maverick 6 3.61 3222 2nd 4½ Wide,Crowded1 34.5 7/1 30.13
Kates Bart 5 3.62 2555 3rd 7 Baulked&CheckedWide1 34.6 8/1 30.33
Yougo Finn 4 3.62 1333 4th 7¾ Middle,BaulkedRunIn 35.4 11/4 30.40
Seomra Power 1 3.74 5444 5th 8½ SAw,Rls,Crd3,BlkRnIn 28.9 5/2 30.45
Vacant 2

Race 8 16.34 285m Flat (D4) 1st £105, Others £50 Total £255 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £20)

CASHOUT RORY 5 1-1- 1st Nk QuickAway,LedTo2,CmAg 30.4 15/8 17.28
Mind The Mouse 1 3-3- 2nd Nk EPace,Rails,Led2ToRunIn 25.1 8/11F 17.31
Shes A Judge 2 2-2- 3rd ¾ RailsToMiddle,ClearRun 28.5 9/1 17.35
Portobello Quay 6 4-4- 4th 1½ SlowAway,Wide,Crd1&½ 34.1 5/1 17.40
Vacant 3
Vacant 4
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OFF 16:53:28 Mr.J.J.Brazil,Mr.C.D.Hicks,Mr.R.F.Tracey Tony Taylor -10
Win: £4.80 ;Places: £2.80 £2.10 ;Forecast: £21.00 ;Trio: £76.00 SPBook: 127

OFF 17:12:45 Mr.M.J.Hughes Jason Heath -20
Win: £2.30 ;Places: £1.10 £1.40 ;Forecast: £8.00 ;Trio: £26.00 SPBook: 124

OFF 17:31:29 Mr.M.B.Christelow,Mr.S.Maplesden Stuart Maplesden -30
Win: £3.40 ;Places: £1.60 £2.20 ;Forecast: £13.00 ;Trio: £18.00 SPBook: 123
Pick 6 Jackpot Not Won - £924.42 C/F

OFF 17:49:26 Mr.P.M.J.Dyer Derek Knight -30
Win: £1.50 ;Places: £1.30 £1.90 ;Forecast: £10.00 ;Trio: £25.00 SPBook: 122

HOVE Meeting 53
RACE RESULTS Sunday, 15 March 2026
Rain After Race 7 Course: Good - Watered

Race 9 16.53 500m Flat (A9) 1st £115 + Trophy, Others £50 Total £365 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION
£30)

TANIA & LEAH'S MOTHER'S DAY STAKES

STEFANS BOMB 4 3.69 2222 1st 2¼ Middle,Led4 24.8 7/2 30.67
Punkrock Pitstop 3 3.68 1111 2nd 2¼ QuickAway,Middle,LedTo4 27.7 4/1 30.85
Fauna Rae 1 3.70 3333 3rd 2½ Rails,Crowded2,RanOn 26.4 7/2 30.86
Harley Quinn 6 3.80 5444 4th 7½ Wide,BaulkedRunUp 26.1 5/2J 31.27
Bluestar Eclipse 5 3.84 6666 5th 8½ Wide&BaulkedRunUp 30.3 16/1 31.35
Chisem Emmy 2 3.77 4555 6th 11 SlowAway,Rails,Baulked1 26.3 5/2J 31.56

Race 10 17.12 500m Flat (A4) 1st £145, Others £60 Total £385 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £25)

KILLACOLLA MIKE 1 3.74 4332 1st ½ Rls,Crd3To¾,Led4,BlkRnIn 40.4 7/4J 30.30
Five Winters 2 3.67 3223 2nd ½ Crd3To¾,Chl&BlkRunIn 30.0 5/1 30.34
Ivy Hill Jake 6 3.65 2111 3rd 1 EPace,Wide,LedRunUpTo4 36.2 7/2 30.39
Leslies King 3 3.78 5555 4th 1½ SlowAway,Middle 33.9 7/1 30.43
Boogie Bullet 4 3.66 1444 5th 2¼ Middle,Crd&Wide1,CrdRunIn 27.4 7/4J 30.48
Vacant 5

Race 11 17.31 500m Flat (A8) 1st £125, Others £55 Total £345 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £25)

PUNK ROCK THIEF 2 3.73 3333 1st Hd Crd1&RnIn,LedNearLine 31.1 11/4 30.88
Speedy Sadie 3 3.79 5554 2nd Hd SAw,Crd1&2,Chl&BlkRunIn 29.7 11/4 30.90
Reefer Madness 5 3.69 1222 3rd ¾ QAw,Crd2,Ld4-Wide&BlkRnIn 26.3 2/1F 30.94
Chisem John 1 3.72 4111 4th 2¾ EPace,Rls,LedTo4,BlkRnIn 30.8 4/1 31.11
Punk Rock Puff 4 3.72 2445 5th 7½ Baulked&CkWide1,Crd3 33.1 5/1 31.48
Vacant 6

Race 12 17.49 500m Flat (A11) 1st £105, Others £50 Total £305 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £25)

TUONO POPPY 5 3.68 1111 1st Hd QAw,Crd1,DispLdFr½,Led4 28.7 1/2F 30.96
Antigua Belle 1 3.85 4444 2nd Hd SlowAway,Rails,FinWell 25.9 16/1 30.98
Chisem Mike 4 3.70 2222 3rd 1¼ Crd1&RnIn,DispLeadFr½To4 31.8 9/4 31.07
Punk Rock Lily 2 3.78 3333 4th 4 Crd&CkMiddle1 25.8 7/1 31.28
Agincourt Owl 3 3.86 5555 5th 5¼ SlowAway,Middle,Crd2 29.0 14/1 31.38
Vacant 6

 


